
FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Lillehammer (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 04 SEP 2022

START: 14:00

END: 14:59

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Spaeth Georg, GER

TD Assistant Bauer Andreas, GER

Chief of Competition Brenden Kristian, NOR

Judges

Kasland Helge, NORA

Tasane Vahur, ESTB

Gulbrandsen Marit, NORC

Bysveen Trond, NORD

Helgerud Glenn R, NORE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 98 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

STRATE Abigail

Altius Nordic club

CAN

22 FEB 2001
30

99.584.8 79.0 17.5 17.0 18.0 17.5 16.0 52.0 121.3

84.4 95.0 70.0 17.5 17.5 18.5 17.0 18.5 53.5 125.2 1.

1.
1. 246.5

-9.7

-3.9

 1.21

 0.49

 12

 11  5.6

WESTMAN Frida

Friska Viljor if

SWE

10 JAN 2001
28

96.584.6 73.0 14.5 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 44.5 104.6

84.2 93.0 66.0 16.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 112.9 2.

6.
2. 217.5

-12.9

-6.7

 1.61

 0.84

 12

 11  5.6

ALTHAUS Katharina

SC 1906 Oberstdorf

GER

23 MAY 1996
27

93.585.3 67.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.5 53.5 108.1

84.8 86.5 53.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 18.0 51.0 105.8 4.

5.
3. 213.9

-12.4

-3.8

 1.55

 0.48

 12

 11  5.6

OPSETH Silje

IL Holevaeringen

NOR

28 APR 1999
29

95.085.1 70.0 16.5 17.5 17.0 18.5 18.0 52.5 112.7

84.7 84.0 48.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 50.0 100.9 8.

2.
4. 213.6

-9.8

-2.7

 1.23

 0.34

 12

 11  5.6

FREITAG Selina

Sg Nickelhuette Aue

GER

19 MAY 2001
24

93.585.3 67.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 51.0 108.7

84.7 85.5 51.0 16.5 16.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 50.5 102.3 7.

4.
5. 211.0

-9.3

-4.8

 1.16

 0.60

 12

 11  5.6

RAUTIONAHO Jenny

Ounasvaara Ski club

FIN

26 JUL 1996
23

88.084.4 56.0 17.5 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 100.5

84.0 89.0 58.0 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.5 50.5 105.7 5.

7.
6. 206.2

-6.5

-8.4

 0.81

 1.05

 12

 11  5.6

GOERLICH Luisa

Wsv 08 lauscha

GER

21 DEC 1998
25

94.085.1 68.0 17.0 17.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 51.0 108.8

84.4 82.5 45.0 17.0 16.0 17.5 16.0 17.0 50.0 95.8 9.

3.
7. 204.6

-10.2

-4.8

 1.28

 0.60

 12

 11  5.6

BJOERSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

30 OCT 2003
26

86.084.3 52.0 17.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 17.0 50.5 92.3

84.3 94.0 68.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 18.0 18.0 53.0 111.0 3.

10.
8. 203.3

-10.2

-10.0

 1.28

 1.25

 12

 12

HESSLER Pauline

WSV 08 Lauscha

GER

13 SEP 1998
1

91.585.7 63.0 16.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 14.5 45.5 99.6

85.1 88.5 57.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 17.0 49.5 103.1 6.

8.
9. 202.7

-8.9

-9.0

 1.11

 1.13

 12

 11  5.6

KOSNJEK Ajda

NSK TRZIC

SLO

21 OCT 2007
22

87.084.8 54.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 95.6

84.2 83.5 47.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 91.0 11.

9.
10. 186.6

-9.4

-10.6

 1.18

 1.33

 12

 11  5.6

MIDTSUNDSTAD Nora

Vaaler If

NOR

10 JUL 2003
18

83.084.2 46.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 47.5 86.4

84.8 88.0 56.0 16.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 14.0 47.0 92.9 10.

11.
11. 179.3

-7.1

-10.1

 0.89

 1.26

 12

 12

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports club

USA

13 JUN 2002
21

80.084.4 40.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.0 82.7

84.2 83.5 47.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 84.8 14.

12.
12. 167.5

-6.3

-11.7

 0.79

 1.46

 12

 12

MACUGA Samantha USA

17 FEB 2001
16

80.584.0 41.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 79.0

84.2 84.0 48.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 84.7 15.

13.
13. 163.7

-10.0

-11.8

 1.25

 1.47

 12

 12

NAKAYAMA Nagomi

Shimokawa Ski Jump

JPN

26 JUL 2004
20

77.084.2 34.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 46.5 73.5

84.4 85.0 50.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 15.5 15.0 46.5 87.5 12.

17.
14. 161.0

-7.0

-9.0

 0.88

 1.13

 12

 12

RUPPRECHT Anna

SC Degenfeld

GER

29 DEC 1996
14

78.584.5 37.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 77.0

84.6 83.5 47.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 82.7 16.

14.
15. 159.7

-9.0

-13.3

 1.12

 1.66

 12

 12

JOHNSON Josie

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

03 OCT 2006
17

78.084.6 36.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.0 73.8

84.7 84.0 48.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.0 85.4 13.

16.
16. 159.2

-10.2

-11.6

 1.27

 1.45

 12

 12

KRASOVIC Nika

Ssk Ljubno btc

SLO

19 OCT 2005
19

78.084.9 36.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 46.5 74.1

84.9 84.5 49.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 82.2 17.

15.
17. 156.3

-8.4

-12.3

 1.05

 1.54

 12

 12

KIECHLE Sina

SC Oberstdorf

GER

24 MAR 2007
13

78.085.0 36.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 48.0 73.0

84.9 79.5 39.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.0 79.5 19.

18.
18. 152.5

-11.0

-8.5

 1.38

 1.06

 12

 12

JONES Paige USA

30 AUG 2002
15

73.584.4 27.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 63.1

84.7 81.5 43.0 15.0 14.5 16.5 15.5 15.0 45.5 80.0 18.

22.
19. 143.1

-8.9

-8.5

 1.11

 1.06

 12

 12

ZEPCHI Lilou

Cs Courchevel

FRA

10 OCT 2006
12

76.084.3 32.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 48.5 70.8

84.2 77.5 35.0 16.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.5 71.8 20.

19.
20. 142.6

-9.7

-10.7

 1.21

 1.34

 12

 12

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
11

73.084.0 26.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 46.5 66.3

84.2 77.0 34.0 15.5 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 47.0 70.0 21.

21.
21. 136.3

-6.2

-11.0

 0.77

 1.38

 12

 12

KOTHBAUER Sophie

UVB Hinzenbach

AUT

18 OCT 2003
10

75.084.4 30.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 16.0 16.0 47.5 69.0

84.5 74.0 28.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 16.0 47.0 63.1 22.

20.
22. 132.1

-8.5

-11.9

 1.06

 1.49

 12

 12

LARSON Cara

Norge Ski Club

USA

05 NOV 2000
7

70.585.3 21.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 60.3

84.9 67.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 53.1 24.

23.
23. 113.4

-7.2

-6.4

 0.90

 0.80

 12

 12

MATTILA Sofia

Jokilaakson Makiseura

FIN

24 MAY 2006
5

67.084.3 14.0 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 43.0 46.7

84.4 71.5 23.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 60.6 23.

25.
24. 107.3

-10.3

-8.9

 1.29

 1.11

 12

 12

CHERVET Emma

CS CHAMONIX

FRA

31 DEC 2003
6

58.083.6 -4.0 14.0 14.5 15.5 15.0 14.5 44.0 31.8

83.5 63.5 7.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 46.0 44.3 25.

26.
25. 76.1

-8.2

-8.7

 1.03

 1.09

 12

 12

LIANE Marie

Kongsberg IF

NOR

07 OCT 2005
2

57.583.8 -5.0 14.0 15.0 13.5 14.5 14.5 43.0 28.6

84.2 61.0 2.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 37.5 26.

28.
26. 66.1

-9.4

-9.0

 1.17

 1.13

 12

 12

LOEKEN Josefine

Askim IF

NOR

26 NOV 2005
3

59.084.4 -2.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 13.5 13.5 40.5 30.8

84.8 61.5 3.0 14.5 14.0 14.5 13.5 14.0 42.5 35.2 27.

27.
27. 66.0

-7.7

-10.3

 0.96

 1.29

 12

 12

LAUVSLAND Karoline

Oevreboe Il

NOR

08 JUN 2004
9

67.585.0 15.0 14.5 13.5 13.0 13.5 14.0 41.0 49.0 24.
28. 49.0

-7.0 0.87 12

DNS
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FIS Continental Cup Ski Jumping Women
2nd Continental Cup Competition

Lillehammer (NOR)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 04 SEP 2022

START: 14:00

END: 14:59

Bib
Name

BirthdateClub

NSA
Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

Did not start

4 KLEVEN Ingrid Hordvik NOR

8 TRAASERUD Heidi Dyhre NOR

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

rainy 9 86  0.77  1.12  1.611st round

overcast 10 86  0.34  1.10  1.662nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  12 28 0 83.6 84.599.5 85.757.5 79.8 30/10 28/10 28/10

2nd round  11 9 0 84.0 84.595.0 85.182.5 87.5 27/10 27/10

 12 18 0 83.5 84.494.0 84.961.0 77.8

TD

Spaeth Georg, GER

Chief of Competition

Brenden Kristian, NOR
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